
Buslinie 6850  Itzehoe - Oldendorf - Vaale - Wacken  
Tagestyp: Mo-Fr

Fahrtnummer

Informationen zum Fahrplan

Hinweise

S L-Taxi L-Taxi

Itzehoe, ZOB 5:50 6:27 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:10 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 21:35

Zug aus Hamburg (RE6) an 5:48 6:11 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:06 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 21:25

Itzehoe, Viktoriastr./Bahnhof 5:52 6:29 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:12 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 21:37

Itzehoe, Dithmarscher Platz 5:54 6:31 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:14 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 21:39

Itzehoe, Adler 5:56 6:33 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:16 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 21:41

Itzehoe, D.-Bonhoeffer-Str. 5:57 6:34 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:17 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 21:42

Itzehoe, SIHI 5:58 6:35 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:18 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 21:43

Heiligenstedter, Wohnlicht 6:00 6:37 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:20 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 21:45

Heiligenstedten, Sommer 6:01 6:38 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:21 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 21:46

Heiligenstedten, Meinert 6:02 6:39 7:47 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:48 12:48 13:47 14:47 15:22 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 21:47

Heiligenstedten, Julianka 6:03 6:40 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:49 11:49 13:48 14:48 15:23 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48 21:48

Heiligenstedten, Schule | | | | | | 11:50 12:50 | | | | | | | | |

Heiligenstedten, Forsthaus 6:05 6:42 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:56 12:56 13:50 14:50 15:25 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 21:50

Oldendorf, Zwölf Berge 6:06 6:43 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:57 12:57 13:51 14:51 15:26 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 21:51

Oldendorf, Mitte 6:07 6:44 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:58 12:58 13:52 14:52 15:27 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 21:52

Oldendorf, Haferkamp 6:09 6:46 7:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 12:00 13:00 13:54 14:54 15:29 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 21:54

Oldendorf, NWK 6:10 6:47 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 12:01 13:01 13:55 14:55 15:30 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 21:55

Huje 6:11 6:48 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 12:02 13:02 13:56 14:56 15:31 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56 21:56

Huje, Galgenberg 6:12 6:49 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 12:03 13:03 13:57 14:57 15:32 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 21:57

Rahde 6:14 6:51 7:59 8:59 9:59 10:59 12:05 13:05 13:59 14:59 15:34 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59 21:59

Kleve Hell 6:16 6:53 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:07 13:07 14:01 15:01 15:36 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 22:01

Kleve, Gutshof 6:17 6:54 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:08 13:08 14:02 15:02 15:37 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 22:02

Kleve, Schäferei 6:19 6:56 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:10 13:10 14:04 15:04 15:39 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 22:04

Nutteln, Dorfstraße 6:22 6:59 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:13 13:13 14:07 15:07 15:42 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 22:07

Vaale, Sparkasse 6:25 7:02 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:16 13:16 14:10 15:10 15:45 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 22:10

Vaale, Mengel 6:27 7:04 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:18 13:18 14:12 15:12 15:47 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 22:12

Wacken, Arp 6:28 7:05 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:19 13:19 14:13 15:13 15:48 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 22:13

Wacken, Boll 8:14 10:14 12:20 13:20 14:14 15:49 17:14 19:14 20:16

Gribbohm 8:16 10:16 12:22 13:23 14:16 15:51 17:16 19:16 20:19

Holstenniendorf 8:20 10:20 12:26 13:27 14:20 15:55 17:20 19:20 20:21

Besdorf 8:23 10:23 12:29 13:31 14:23 15:58 17:23 19:23 20:24

Nienbüttel 7:09 9:17 11:17 13:41 15:17 16:17 18:17 20:34

Bokelrehm 7:15 9:23 11:23 13:35 15:23 16:23 18:23 20:28

Bokelrehm 5:36 6:36 7:40 9:40 11:40 13:35 15:40 16:40 18:40

Nienbüttel 5:30 6:30 7:46 9:46 11:46 13:41 15:46 16:46 18:46

Besdorf 5:40 6:40 8:40 10:40 12:40 14:40 15:57 17:40

Holstenniendorf 5:43 6:43 8:43 10:43 12:43 14:43 16:00 17:43

Gribbohm 5:45 6:45 8:45 10:45 12:45 14:45 16:02 17:45

Wacken, Boll 5:49 6:49 8:49 10:49 12:49 14:49 16:06 17:49

Wacken, Arp 4:50 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 16:07 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50

Vaale, Mengel 4:52 5:52 6:52 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 16:09 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52

Vaale, Sparkasse 4:53 5:53 6:53 7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 16:10 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53

Nutteln, Dorfstraße 4:56 5:56 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 16:13 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56

Kleve, Schäferei 4:59 5:59 6:59 7:59 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 16:16 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59

Kleve, Gutshof 5:01 6:01 7:01 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:18 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01

Kleve, Hell 5:03 6:03 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:20 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03

Rahde 5:05 6:05 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:22 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05

Huje, Galgenberg 5:06 6:06 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:23 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06

Huje 5:07 6:07 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:24 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07

Oldendorf, NWK 5:08 6:08 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:25 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08

Oldendorf, Haferkamp 5:09 6:09 7:09 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:26 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09

Oldendorf, Mitte 5:11 6:11 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:28 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11

Oldendorf, Zölf Berge 5:12 6:12 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:29 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12

Heiligenstedten, Forsthaus 5:13 6:13 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:30 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13

Heiligenstedetn, Julianka 5:15 6:15 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:32 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15

Heiligenstedten, Meinert 5:16 6:16 7:16 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:33 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16

Heiligenstedten, Sommer 5:17 6:17 7:17 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:34 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17

Heiligenstedten, Wohnlicht 5:18 6:18 7:18 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:35 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18

Itzehoe SIHI 5:20 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:37 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20

Itzehoe, D.-Bonhoeffer-Str. 5:21 6:21 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:38 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21

Itzehoe, Adolf-Rohde-Str. | | 7:25

Itzehoe, Gorch-Fock-Str. | | 7:26

Itzehoe Adler 5:22 6:22 | 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:39 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22

Itzehoe, Dithmarscher Platz 5:24 6:24 | 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:41 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24

Itzehoe, Viktoriastr./Bahnhof 5:26 6:26 7:30 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:43 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26

Zug nach Hamburg (RE6) ab 5:34 6:34 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 17:06 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37

Itzehoe, ZOB 5:28 6:28 7:32 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:45 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28
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Buslinie 6850  Itzehoe - Oldendorf - Vaale - Wacken  
Tagestyp: Sa + So

Fahrtnummer

Informationen zum Fahrplan

Hinweise

nur Sa nur Sa

nur Sa L-Taxi L-Taxi

Itzehoe, ZOB 8:35 10:35 12:35 14:35 16:35 18:35 21:35

Zug aus Hamburg (RE6) an 8:23 10:23 12:23 14:23 16:23 18:23 21:25

Itzehoe, Viktoriastr./Bahnhof 8:37 10:37 12:37 14:37 16:37 18:37 21:37

Itzehoe, Dithmarscher Platz 8:39 10:39 12:39 14:39 16:39 18:39 21:39

Itzehoe, Adler 8:41 10:41 12:41 14:41 16:41 18:41 21:41

Itzehoe, D.-Bonhoeffer-Str. 8:42 10:42 12:42 14:42 16:42 18:42 21:42

Itzehoe, SIHI 8:43 10:43 12:43 14:43 16:43 18:43 21:43

Heiligenstedter, Wohnlicht 8:45 10:45 12:45 14:45 16:45 18:45 21:45

Heiligenstedten, Sommer 8:46 10:46 12:46 14:46 16:46 18:46 21:46

Heiligenstedten, Meinert 8:47 10:47 12:47 14:47 16:47 18:47 21:47

Heiligenstedten, Julianka 8:48 10:48 12:48 14:48 16:48 18:48 21:48

Heiligenstedten, Forsthaus 8:50 10:50 12:50 14:50 16:50 18:50 21:50

Oldendorf, Zwölf Berge 8:51 10:51 12:51 14:51 16:51 18:51 21:51

Oldendorf, Mitte 8:52 10:52 12:52 14:52 16:52 18:52 21:52

Oldendorf, Haferkamp 8:54 10:54 12:54 14:54 16:54 18:54 21:54

Oldendorf, NWK 8:55 10:55 12:55 14:55 16:55 18:55 21:55

Huje 8:56 10:56 12:56 14:56 16:56 18:56 21:56

Huje, Galgenberg 8:57 10:57 12:57 14:57 16:57 18:57 21:57

Rahde 8:59 10:59 12:59 14:59 16:59 18:59 21:59

Kleve Hell 9:01 11:01 13:01 15:01 17:01 19:01 22:01

Kleve, Gutshof 9:02 11:02 13:02 15:02 17:02 19:02 22:02

Kleve, Schäferei 9:04 11:04 13:04 15:04 17:04 19:04 22:04

Nutteln, Dorfstraße 9:07 11:07 13:07 15:07 17:07 19:07 22:07

Vaale, Sparkasse 9:10 11:10 13:10 15:10 17:10 19:10 22:10

Vaale, Mengel 9:12 11:12 13:12 15:12 17:12 19:12 22:12

Wacken, Arp 9:13 11:13 13:13 15:13 17:13 19:13 22:13

Wacken, Boll 9:14 13:14 17:14

Gribbohm 9:16 13:16 17:16

Holstenniendorf 9:20 13:20 17:20

Besdorf 9:23 13:23 17:23

Nienbüttel 11:17 15:17

Bokelrehm 11:23 15:23

nur Sa

Bokelrehm 7:40 11:40 15:40

Nienbüttel 7:46 11:46 15:46

Besdorf 9:40 13:40 17:40

Holstenniendorf 9:43 13:43 17:43

Gribbohm 9:45 13:45 17:45

Wacken, Boll 9:49 13:49 17:49

Wacken, Arp 7:50 9:50 11:50 13:50 15:50 17:50

Vaale, Mengel 7:52 9:52 11:52 13:52 15:52 17:52

Vaale, Sparkasse 7:53 9:53 11:53 13:53 15:53 17:53

Nutteln, Dorfstraße 7:56 9:56 11:56 13:56 15:56 17:56

Kleve, Schäferei 7:59 9:59 11:59 13:59 15:59 17:59

Kleve, Gutshof 8:01 10:01 12:01 14:01 16:01 18:01

Kleve, Hell 8:03 10:03 12:03 14:03 16:03 18:03

Rahde 8:05 10:05 12:05 14:05 16:05 18:05

Huje, Galgenberg 8:06 10:06 12:06 14:06 16:06 18:06

Huje 8:07 10:07 12:07 14:07 16:07 18:07

Oldendorf, NWK 8:08 10:08 12:08 14:08 16:08 18:08

Oldendorf, Haferkamp 8:09 10:09 12:09 14:09 16:09 18:09

Oldendorf, Mitte 8:11 10:11 12:11 14:11 16:11 18:11

Oldendorf, Zölf Berge 8:12 10:12 12:12 14:12 16:12 18:12

Heiligenstedten, Forsthaus 8:13 10:13 12:13 14:13 16:13 18:13

Heiligenstedetn, Julianka 8:15 10:15 12:15 14:15 16:15 18:15

Heiligenstedten, Meinert 8:16 10:16 12:16 14:16 16:16 18:16

Heiligenstedten, Sommer 8:17 10:17 12:17 14:17 16:17 18:17

Heiligenstedten, Wohnlicht 8:18 10:18 12:18 14:18 16:18 18:18

Itzehoe SIHI 8:20 10:20 12:20 14:20 16:20 18:20

Itzehoe, D.-Bonhoeffer-Str. 8:21 10:21 12:21 14:21 16:21 18:21

Itzehoe Adler 8:22 10:22 12:22 14:22 16:22 18:22

Itzehoe, Dithmarscher Platz 8:24 10:24 12:24 14:24 16:24 18:24

Itzehoe, Viktoriastr./Bahnhof 8:26 10:26 12:26 14:26 16:26 18:26

Zug nach Hamburg (RE6) ab 8:37 10:37 12:37 14:37 16:37 18:37

Itzehoe, ZOB 8:28 10:28 12:28 14:28 16:28 18:28
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